
Armchair

Stefan Diez

Typology

Name

Designer

Falstaff

A leather dressed armchair with metal structure. The unconventional way the seat is 
fixed to the tubular frame is carefully studied in all details. The chair is a result of  letting 
the eye wonder outside the limits of  upholstering, resulting in an opulent seat.

Description

A



Material

Examples

Falstaff BName

08.2

09.9

09.7
17.1

16.6

16.6

Vegan leather metallic, Leather aida, Leather thema, Vegan fur teddy, Powder-coated 
textured or glossy steel



Material Vegan leather metallic

Falstaff

06
Name C

Colours silver

rose

golden yellow

electric blue

dark green

dark copper

06.1

06.2

06.3

06.4

06.5

06.5



Material Leather aida

Falstaff

08
Name

Colours ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5

C



Material Leather thema

Falstaff

09
Name C

Colours white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

tan

cognac

bordeaux

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

09.7



Material Leather thema

Falstaff

09
Name C

Colours dark green09.8

grey

black

09.9

09.10



C
Material Vegan fur teddy

Falstaff

11
Name

Colours white

grey

rose

curry

bordeaux

moss green

electric blue

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

11.7



C
Material

Material

Colours

Colours

Powder-coated textured steel

Powder-coated glossy steel

white

black

Falstaff

16

17

16.1

17.1

17.2

16.6

Name

rose

mint



Dimensions

Falstaff

75 x 85 x 38/60cm

Name D

85

75

60

38
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